43
www.
comSenninger.
®
RegulatorsPRLV
The Pressure Regulating Limit Valve™ is
designed to handle flows from 0.5 to 18 gpm
(114 to 4088 L/hr). It is used in place of

Filter
Union* Union*PRLV Shut-Off Valve
30 PSI AT 1/2-18
PRLV
M
AX INLET
125 PSI
PRLV- Pressure Regulating Limit Valve
Preset Operating
Pressure
Maximum
Inlet Pressure Flow RangeModel
Number
Inlet Sizes Outlet Sizes
psi bar psi bar gpm L/hr
PRLV-30 30 psi 2.07 125 8.62 0.5 - 18 114 - 4088 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT
PRLV-35 35 psi 2.42 126 8.69 0.5 - 18 114 - 4088 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT
PRLV-40 40 psi 2.76 127 8.76 0.5 - 18 114 - 4088 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT
PRLV-50 50 psi 3.45 128 8.83 0.5 - 18 114 - 4088 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT
PRLV-60 60 psi 4.14 129 8.89 0.5 - 18 114 - 4088 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT 3/4" F NPT, 1" F NPT
Regulated pressure is 1/2 psi (0.03 bar) higher with increasing inlet pressure than with decreasing inlet pressure.